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HaumenoBanue
kpyxka, ©.N.0.
nejaarora

IMoHexe ILHUK

Bropuuk

Cpena

Yerpepr

Iarauna

Pagyra U130
Junaryaanna ALK,

17.00-17.15
17.25-17.45

17.00-17.15
17.25-17.45

Py4noii Tpyn
Pessimosa A.M.

17.00-17.15
17.25-17.45

17.00-17.15
17.25-17.45

AHraniicKHi
JAOIIKOISIT
Baaeena 3.K.

17.00-17.20
17.30 -18.00

17.00-17.20
17.30 -18.00

O6yuenne rpamore
STEeHUI0 «YMEKa».
Baaerosa U.B.

17.00-17.25

17.00-17.25

Obyuenune rpamore
YTEeHHI0 «YMKa»,
Cyxapykosa O.B.

17.00-17.25

17.00-17.25

«lIlaxmMaTHas mKoJaa»
Faruaryamna JLK.

17.00-17.25
17.35-18.05

17.00-17.25
17.35-18.05

3anaTig ¢ yMHTEIeM —
J0Tone oM
Hurmaryinauna I'.d,
Nel

17.00-17.30
17.40-18.10

17.00-17.30
17.40-18.10

3ausiTHs ¢ yauTeaem —

J10TOTIeI0M
baiiryaosa FO.P.Ne3

17.00-17.30
17.40-18.10

17.00-17.30
17.40-18.10

10

JauaTusa no
(puzHuecKol Ky/IbTYpE
«Durnec Jauc»
CautoBa 3.A.

17.00-17.15
17.25-17.45

17.00-17.15
17.25-17.45

11

Opranm3anus NPa3HHKOB H pa3B/evyeHHii 1o 3ampocy

O.H.

poautesieit MeabnukoBa

17.00-17.40




